

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED :

February 1, 2012

PROJECT: 2012 ARS Ultra Thin Bonded Wearing Surface
AR-1401

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		Pace Construction Co		N.B. West Contracting Co	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202-22.30	Removal of Rigid Pavement	S.Y.	194.2	\$ 65.00	\$ 12,623.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 534.05	\$ 110.00	\$ 21,362.00
203-10.00	Class "A" Excavation	C.Y.	21.9	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,642.50	\$ 23.00	\$ 503.70	\$ 30.00	\$ 657.00
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permit	L.S.	1	\$ 108.12	\$ 108.12	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	194.2	\$ 4.50	\$ 873.90	\$ 3.75	\$ 728.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 971.00
309-12.38	Concrete Base (8" Reinforced), Type III Cement w/Accelerator, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	80	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,015.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,012.50	\$ 160.00	\$ 12,816.00
405-30.25	Asphalt Pavement Repair	S.Y.	308	\$ 150.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 28,336.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 23,100.00
409-15.31	Polymer Modified Asphalt Emulsion (CHFRS-2P)	Gal	22630	\$ 3.10	\$ 70,153.00	\$ 2.48	\$ 56,122.40	\$ 3.35	\$ 75,810.50
412-20.30	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing, 30" Width	S.Y.	6854	\$ 5.80	\$ 39,753.20	\$ 3.10	\$ 21,247.40	\$ 5.75	\$ 39,410.50
412-20.72	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing, 72" Width	S.Y.	535	\$ 8.50	\$ 4,547.50	\$ 3.10	\$ 1,658.50	\$ 5.90	\$ 3,156.50
414-32.00	Ultrathin Bonded Wearing Surface, Type C	S.Y.	113137	\$ 4.64	\$ 524,955.68	\$ 4.45	\$ 503,459.65	\$ 4.05	\$ 458,204.85
604-20.26	Adjust Grate Inlet to Grade	Each	8	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 11,200.00
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	37	\$ 300.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,400.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Device	L.S.	1	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 14,058.09	\$ 14,058.09	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
613-10.90	Joint Repair - Transverse, Type III Cement w/Accelerator, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	114.1	\$ 235.00	\$ 26,813.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 17,115.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 27,384.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 80,500.00	\$ 80,500.00
806-45.08	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	Each	25	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00
806-45.09	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit, Filter Sock/Roll	Each	10	\$ 86.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00
806-45.14	Inlet Protection Device, Triple Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	Each	5	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00
806-45.15	Inlet Protection Device, Grated Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	Each	5	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 550.00
	SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS				\$ 867,020.40		\$ 725,521.54		\$ 811,448.35
904-85.05	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (in 3/4" Conduit and Pull Boxes)	L.F.	470	\$ 0.36	\$ 169.20	\$ 0.49	\$ 230.30	\$ 0.49	\$ 230.30
904-85.06	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (in Sawed Slot)	L.F.	7812	\$ 4.20	\$ 32,810.40	\$ 3.68	\$ 28,748.16	\$ 3.68	\$ 28,748.16
	SUBTOTAL COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS				\$ 32,979.60		\$ 28,978.46		\$ 28,978.46
	PROJECT TOTALS				\$ 900,000.00		\$ 754,500.00		\$ 840,426.81